© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco Video Surveillance 4500E
High-Definition IP Cameras
Cisco® Video Surveillance 4500E Series IP Cameras are high-definition, feature-rich
digital cameras designed for superior performance in a wide variety of video
surveillance applications. The cameras employ true high-definition (HD) video and
H,264 compression, streaming up to 30 frames per second (fps) at 1080p (1920 x

The Cisco Video Surveillance 4500E IP Cameras are available through Cisco Authorized Technology Provider
(ATP) Partners.
Ordering Information
Table 7 lists the part numbers for the Cisco Video Surveillance 4500E IP Cameras and for the lenses that the
cameras support.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CIVS-IPC-4500E Cisco Video Surveillance 4500E IP Camera, HD, DSP, Day/Night
CIVS-PWRPAC-12V 12 VDC @ 1.6A Power Supply
Lenses
CIVS-IPC-VFM28-12 Cisco IP Camera Megapixel Lens, 2.8–12 mm, Fujinon
CIVS-IPC-VFM15-50 Cisco IP Camera Megapixel Lens, 15–50 mm, Fujinon
CIVS-IPC-VTM38 Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel 3–8mm Tamron
CIVS-IPC-VTM55 Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel 5–50mm Tamron
CIVS-IPCA-1021  Y Cable for Audio and BNC Cable for Analog Video
CIVS-IPC-USB-8GB  8 GB USB Flash Drive
Using the Camera with Cisco Video Surveillance Manager
Features that are marked with an asterisk (*) are not supported when using the camera with Cisco Video
Surveillance Manager. Please refer to the Release Notes for Cisco Video Surveillance Manager 4.2/6.2 for